Subscribe Past Issues Translate ▼ RSS №



NEWS... TRENDS... INSIGHTS...

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 24, 2022

FRAUD GENERAL

Fraud Doesn't Pay in New York: August 2022 Update

August 16, 2022, New York, NY -- As a part of our Quarterly Practice Group Update, we are pleased to produce additional examples of our continued success in the area of fraud litigation ...



FRAUD GENERAL

Telemed fraud, often called Telehealth fraud is a growing trend in Medicare

August 16, 2022, Albany, NY -- New York StateWide Senior Action Council (StateWide), an organization dedicated to advocacy for the rights of seniors in New York State today announced its Medicare Fraud of the Month ...



REGULATIONS

John Hancock Life & Health Insurance Company to repay \$23.8M to customers and \$2.5M in violations

August 18, 2022, New York, NY -- John Hancock Life & Health Insurance Company will return a total of \$23.8 million to customers and the state of New York and pay a \$2.5 million fine for violations of the state's law regarding the handling ...



AUTO CLAIMS

Ex-principal gets \$187K job despite her insurance scam arrest in N.Y.

Past Issues August 20, 2022, States Island, NY - A city principal convicted of car insurance Translate ▼ RSS №

raise – despite what school investigators called her "pattern of dishonesty" ...



MEDICAL ID THEFT

Data of more than 942K patients from 27 hospitals and physician's offices exposed

August 18, 2022, New York, NY -- A ransomware attack on New York-based healthcare billing company, Practice Resources (PRL), has exposed the data of more than 942,000 patients from 27 hospitals and physician's offices ...



2022 CAMPAIGN

CYBER INSURANCE FRAUD CAN MESS WITH YOUR LIFE



About

FraudNY Update is compiled by the New York Alliance Against Insurance Fraud as a free service to the fraud-

fighting community.

Contact Us
230 Washington Avenue

Extension, Suite 101 Albany, NY 12203 Phone: 518-432-3576

info@fraudny.com

Useful Links

FraudNY.com Facebook

Twitter

Other anti-fraud publications

Submit news stories to info@insurancefraud.org.

Unsubscribe

© 2022 New York Alliance Against Insurance Fraud, Inc.